ORDERING GUIDE
ARUBA CENTRAL-MANAGED WIRELESS ACCESS POINTS
1. INDOOR ACCESS POINTS (APS)
SKU  Number Long Description
JY693ACM Aruba CM AP-203H (RW) Flex-radio 802.11ac 2x2 Unified Hospitality AP with Internal Antennas
JY695ACM Aruba CM AP-203H (US) Flex-radio 802.11ac 2x2 Unified Hospitality AP with Internal Antennas
JZ320ACM Aruba CM AP-303 (RW) Dual 2x2:2 MU-MIMO Radio Internal Antennas Unified Campus AP
JZ321ACM Aruba CM AP-303 (US) Dual 2x2:2 MU-MIMO Radio Internal Antennas Unified Campus AP
JY678ACM Aruba CM AP-303H (RW) Dual-radio 802.11ac 2x2 Unified Hospitality AP with Internal Antennas
JY680ACM Aruba CM AP-303H (US) Dual-radio 802.11ac 2x2 Unified Hospitality AP with Internal Antennas
JZ031ACM Aruba CM AP-345 (RW) Dual 4x4:4 MU-MIMO Radio Internal Antennas Smart Rate Unified Campus AP
JZ033ACM Aruba CM AP-345 (US) Dual 4x4:4 MU-MIMO Radio Internal Antennas Smart Rate Unified Campus AP
R2H28ACM Aruba CM AP-505 (RW) Dual Radio 2x2:2 802.11ax Internal Antennas Unified Campus AP
R2H29ACM Aruba CM AP-505 (US) Dual Radio 2x2:2 802.11ax Internal Antennas Unified Campus AP
Q9H62ACM Aruba CM AP-515 (RW) Dual Radio 4x4:4 + 2x2:2 802.11ax Internal Antennas Unified Campus AP
Q9H63ACM Aruba CM AP-515 (US) Dual Radio 4x4:4 + 2x2:2 802.11ax Internal Antennas Unified Campus AP
JZ336ACM Aruba CM AP-535 (RW) Dual Radio 4x4:4 802.11ax Internal Antennas Unified Campus AP
JZ337ACM Aruba CM AP-535 (US) Dual Radio 4x4:4 802.11ax Internal Antennas Unified Campus AP
JZ356ACM Aruba CM AP-555 (RW) Dual Radio 8x8:8 / 4x4:4 802.11ax Internal Antennas Unified Campus AP
JZ357ACM Aruba CM AP-555 (US) Dual Radio 8x8:8 / 4x4:4 802.11ax Internal Antennas Unified Campus AP
JX945ACM Aruba CM Instant IAP-305 (RW) 802.11n/ac Dual 2x2:2/3x3:3 MU-MIMO Radio Integrated Antenna AP
JX946ACM Aruba CM Instant IAP-305 (US) 802.11n/ac Dual 2x2:2/3x3:3 MU-MIMO Radio Integrated Antenna AP
JW811ACM Aruba CM Instant IAP-315 (RW) 802.11n/ac Dual 2x2:2/4x4:4 MU-MIMO Radio Integrated Antenna AP
JW813ACM Aruba CM Instant IAP-315 (US) 802.11n/ac Dual 2x2:2/4x4:4 MU-MIMO Radio Integrated Antenna AP
JW325ACM Aruba CM Instant IAP-325 (RW) 802.11n/ac Dual 4x4:4 MU-MIMO Radio Integrated Antenna AP
JW327ACM Aruba CM Instant IAP-325 (US) 802.11n/ac Dual 4x4:4 MU-MIMO Radio Integrated Antenna AP
JW823ACM Aruba CM Instant IAP-335 (RW) 802.11n/ac Dual 4x4:4 MU-MIMO Radio Integrated Antenna AP
JW825ACM Aruba CM Instant IAP-335 (US) 802.11n/ac Dual 4x4:4 MU-MIMO Radio Integrated Antenna AP
Note: All hardware SKUs can be managed by Aruba Central. Central Managed (CM) SKUs are used for simplified ordering within US and
Canada only.
ORDERING GUIDE
ARUBA CENTRAL-MANAGED WIRELESS ACCESS POINTS
2. INDOOR AP ACCESSORIES
SKU  Number Long Description
JX990ACM Aruba CM AP-AC-12V30B 12V/30W AC/DC desktop style power adapter with type B connector
R3K00ACM Aruba CM AP-AC2-12B 12V/36W AC/DC desktop style power adapter with type B connector
R3K01ACM Aruba CM AP-AC2-48C 48V/50W AC/DC desktop style power adapter with type C connector
JX991ACM Aruba CM AP-AC-48V36C 48V/36W AC/DC desktop style power adapter with type C connector
R1C73ACM Aruba CM AP-POE-BTSR 1-Port Smart Rate 802.3bt 60W midspan injector
JW627ACM Aruba CM PD-3501G-AC 15.4W 802.3af PoE 10/100/1000Base-T Ethernet Midspan Injector
JW629ACM Aruba CM PD-9001GR-AC 802.3at PoE+ 10/100/1000 Ethernet Indoor Rated Midspan Injector
JW124ACM Aruba CM PC-AC-NA North America AC Power Cord
JY705ACM Aruba CM AP-200-MNT-W3 White Low Profile Box Style Secure Small AP Flat Surface Mount Kit
JY701ACM Aruba CM AP-203H-MNT1 Kit with Spare Single-gang Wall-box Mount Adapter for 203H Series AP
JY704ACM Aruba CM AP-203H-MNTD Kit with Optional Desk Mount Adapter for 203H Series AP
JY703ACM Aruba CM AP-203H-MNTW Kit with Optional Wall or Dual-gang Box Mount Adapter for 203H Series AP
JW044ACM Aruba CM AP-220-MNT-C1 2x Ceiling Grid Rail Adapter for Basic Flat Rails Mount Kit
JW045ACM Aruba CM AP-220-MNT-C2 2x Ceiling Grid Rail Adapter for Interlude and Silhouette Mt Kit
JW046ACM Aruba CM AP-220-MNT-W1 Flat Surface Wall/Ceiling Black AP Basic Flat Surface Mount Kit
JW047ACM Aruba CM AP-220-MNT-W1W Flat Surface Wall/Ceiling White AP Basic Flat Surface Mount Kit
JY706ACM Aruba CM AP-220-MNT-W3 White Low Profile Box Style Secure Large AP Flat Surface Mount Kit
JY686ACM Aruba CM AP-303H-MNT1 Kit with Spare Single-gang Wall-box Mount Adapter for 303H Series AP
JY687ACM Aruba CM AP-303H-MNT2 Kit with Optional Dual-gang Wall-box Mount Adapter for 303H Series AP
JY689ACM Aruba CM AP-303H-MNTD Kit with Optional Desk Mount Adapter for 303H Series AP
JY688ACM Aruba CM AP-303H-MNTW Kit with Optional Wall Mount Adapter for 303H Series AP